
Papua New Guinea, Solomon Islands, and Vanuatu

Total RVSM Approved Aircraft: 29

AIR NIUGINI

mode-s reg ac type icao MMR group MMR cat serial
Date RVSM

approved

Date

monitored
Date due

Satisfy

requirements

898027 P2ANC F100 F100 1 11471 2013-11-12 2025-02-21 2028-02-29 True

898026 P2AND F100 F100 1 11473 2013-11-12 2018-08-14 2028-02-29 True

89802C P2ANE F100 F100 1 11624 2013-11-12 2025-04-30 2028-02-29 True

89802D P2ANF F100 F100 1 11351 2013-11-12 2025-09-05 2028-02-29 True

8980C4 P2ANH F100 F100 1 11301 2013-11-12 2024-03-05 2028-02-29 True

89808D P2ANJ F100 F100 1 11472 2013-11-12 2026-03-02 2028-02-29 True

898035 P2ANQ F100 F100 1 11451 2013-11-12 2022-10-14 2028-02-29 True

8980A3 P2ANR F70 F70 2 11578 2015-04-24 2026-03-01 2026-05-04 True

8980AA P2ANS F70 F70 2 11580 2015-10-08 2018-08-24 2026-05-04 True

8980CA P2ANT F70 F70 2 None 2016-01-26 2025-12-18 2026-05-04 True

8980D3 P2ANU F70 F70 2 11538 2016-06-17 2026-02-28 2026-05-04 True

8980D4 P2ANV F70 F70 2 11574 2016-11-17 2024-05-04 2026-05-04 True

89804C P2ANW F900 F900 1 218 2010-01-12 2026-02-03 2028-02-03 True

8980E0 P2ANY F70 F70 2 11551 2018-10-24 2020-02-24 2026-05-04 True

8980DD P2MRM C550 C550-II 2 550-0289 2016-11-17 False

89818C P2PGA BCS3 BCS1 1 55388 2025-09-11 2026-02-13 False

898194 P2PGB BCS3 BCS1 1 55406 2025-12-05 False

898195 P2PGC BCS3 BCS1 1 55410 2025-12-12 False

89815F P2PXA B738 B737NX 1 40966 2023-11-03 2026-03-02 2028-03-01 True

898174 P2PXB B738 B737NX 1 None 2024-05-09 2026-02-05 2028-03-01 True

898008 P2PXC B738 B737NX 1 30290 2013-01-17 2026-03-02 2028-03-01 True

89806E P2PXD B737 B737NX 1 28007 2012-07-04 2021-06-21 2028-03-01 True

89808B P2PXE B738 B737NX 1 33024 2013-11-12 2018-08-27 2028-03-01 True

898055 P2PXV B763 B767 1 30341 2010-07-27 2026-03-02 2028-03-01 True

89805E P2PXW B763 B767 1 25365 2011-04-18 2026-03-02 2028-03-01 True

AIR VANUATU

mode-s reg ac type icao MMR group MMR cat serial
Date RVSM

approved

Date

monitored
Date due

Satisfy

requirements

C90002 YJAV8 B738 B737NX 1 42052 2016-01-28 2024-01-14 2026-01-13 False

SOLOMON AIRLINES

mode-s reg ac type icao MMR group MMR cat serial
Date RVSM

approved

Date

monitored
Date due

Satisfy

requirements

897005 H4SAL A320 A320 1 5566 2023-07-25 2026-03-02 2028-03-01 True

897003 H4SIB A320 A320 1 2445 2020-02-24 2026-03-01 2028-03-01 True
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89808F P2MEH C25B C25B 1 525B-0027 2014-07-30 2026-02-04 2028-02-04 True
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